

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No.732/2017

Vijay Kumar Chhabra and others

----Appellants

Versus

Religare Finvest Ltd and another

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr.J.K. Dhingra
For Respondent(s) : Mr.Ashutosh Bhatia

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALOK SHARMA

Order

13/11/2018

Put up on 27.11.2018 as first case. Till then interim order dated 10.9.2018 to continue.

(ALOK SHARMA), J

Himanshu/1



सत्यमेव जयते