

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN  
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 732/2017

Vijay Kumar Chhabra And Ors

----Appellant

Versus

Religare Finvest Ltd And Anr

----Respondent

---

For Appellant(s) : Mr. J K Dhingra

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ashotosh Bhatia

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH GUPTA**

**Order**

**18/12/2018**

At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, the matter is adjourned.

List the appeal after vacation, as prayed.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(PRAKASH GUPTA),J

SG/32

सत्यमेव जयते