


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No. 494/2017

Vijay Kumar Chabbra S/o Late Shri Ramnath Chabbra
-----Petitioner

Versus

M/s India Resurgence Arc Private Limited
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 732/2017

Vijay Kumar Chhabra And Ors
-----Petitioner

Versus

Religare Finvest Ltd And Anr
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ashutosh Bhatia

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

06/02/2026

No one is present on behalf of the petitioner.

List the matter again after two weeks.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J